
Vaccination Schedule and Sites

Miami-Dade County Public Schools partners with the University of 
Miami Health System Pediatric Mobile Clinic to offer the flu vaccine, 

school-required vaccines, and the COVID-19 vaccine and booster 
shots to eligible students.

North Region
Office
733 E 57th Street
Hialeah, FL 33013

Wednesday, July 5
9:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.

North Region
Office
733 E 57th Street
Hialeah, FL 33013

Thursday, July 6
9:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.

North Region
Office
733 E 57th Street
Hialeah, FL 33013

Monday, July 3
9:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.

J.C. Bermudez Doral 
Senior
5005 NW 112th Avenue 
Doral, FL 33178

Monday, July 10
9:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.

J.C. Bermudez Doral 
Senior
5005 NW 112th Avenue 
Doral, FL 33178

Tuesday, July 11
9:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.

North Region
Office
733 E 57th Street
Hialeah, FL 33013

Friday, July 7
9:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.

Robert Morgan 
Senior
18180 SW 122nd Avenue
Miami, FL 33177

Monday, July 17
9:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.

Robert Morgan 
Senior
18180 SW 122nd Avenue
Miami, FL 33177

Tuesday, July 18
9:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.

J.C. Bermudez Doral 
Senior
5005 NW 112th Avenue 
Doral, FL 33178

Wednesday, July 12
9:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.



Vaccination Schedule and Sites

Parents must fill out the electronic consent using 
the QR code below or on the following link: 

 Walk-ups are welcome, subject to availability. All individuals under the age of 18 
receiving a vaccine must be accompanied by a parent or guardian. 

Children receiving the COVID-19 vaccine MUST be at least 6 months old on the 
day they are receiving the vaccine to be eligible and have a completed COVID-19 

vaccine screening and consent form, which will be available at the sites.

North Region
Office
733 E 57th Street
Hialeah, FL 33013

Tuesday, July 25
9:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.

North Region
Office
733 E 57th Street
Hialeah, FL 33013

Monday, July 24
9:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.

Robert Morgan 
Senior
18180 SW 122nd Avenue
Miami, FL 33177

Thursday, July 20
9:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.

Robert Morgan 
Senior
18180 SW 122nd Avenue
Miami, FL 33177

Monday, July 31
9:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.

North Region
Office
733 E 57th Street
Hialeah, FL 33013

Friday, July 28
9:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.

Arcola Lake 
Elementary
1037 NW 81st Street
Miami, FL 33150

Thursday, July 27
9:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.

 

SHOTZ-2-GO Consent Form
University of Miami Health System 
(umiamihealth.org)

https://umiamihealth.org/en/treatments-and-services/pediatrics/uhealth-community-pediatrics-program/shotz-2-go/shotz-2-go-consent-form

